659
iglidur®
flange
bearings
Standard range from stock
Very good wear resistance
Maintenance-free
Materials: iglidur® G, iglidur® A180, iglidur® J and

d7
d4
Order key
Flange bearings
Inner diameter d1
Flange Bearings
Material
delivery
time
prices from stock price list online
Lifetime calculation, CAD files and much more support  www.igus.eu/iglidur-flange
Dimensions [mm]
Part number d1 d1-Tolerance* d2** d3 d4 d5 d6 d7 b1 b2 b3 R
(±0.2)
GFL-10 10 +0.025 +0.083 12 30 14 15 4.5 22 6 2 1 4
GFL-12 12 +0.032 +0.102 14 36 16 18 4.5 26 6 2 1 4.5
GFL-14 14 +0.032 +0.102 16 42 18 21 5.5 30 6 2 1 5
GFL-16 16 +0.032 +0.102 18 48 20 24 5.5 34 6 2 1 5.5
GFL-18 18 +0.032 +0.102 20 54 22 27 6.5 39 6 2 1 7
GFL-20 20 +0.040 +0.124 23 60 26 30 6.5 44 10 3 2 7
GFL-25 25 +0.040 +0.124 28 75 30 35 6.5 55 10 3 2 8.5
GFL-30 30 +0.040 +0.124 34 90 36 40 8.5 66 10 3 2 10
GFL-35 35 +0.050 +0.150 39 95 41 55 8.5 77 10 3 2 12
A180FL-10 10 +0.025 +0.083 12 30 14 15 4.5 22 6 2 1 4
A180FL-12 12 +0.032 +0.102 14 36 16 18 4.5 26 6 2 1 4.5
A180FL-16 16 +0.032 +0.102 18 48 20 24 5.5 34 6 2 1 5.5
A180FL-20 20 +0.040 +0.124 23 60 26 30 6.5 44 10 3 2 7
A180FL-25 25 +0.040 +0.124 28 75 30 35 6.5 55 10 3 2 8.5
A180FL-30 30 +0.040 +0.124 34 90 36 40 8.5 66 10 3 2 10
A180FL-35 35 +0.050 +0.150 39 95 41 55 8.5 77 10 3 2 12
JFL-10 10 +0.025 +0.083 12 30 14 15 4.5 22 6 2 1 4
JFL-12 12 +0.032 +0.102 14 36 16 18 4.5 26 6 2 1 4.5
JFL-14 14 +0.032 +0.102 16 42 18 21 5.5 30 6 2 1 5
JFL-16 16 +0.032 +0.102 18 48 20 24 5.5 34 6 2 1 5.5
JFL-20 20 +0.040 +0.124 23 60 26 30 6.5 44 10 3 2 7
JFL-25 25 +0.040 +0.124 28 75 30 35 6.5 55 10 3 2 8.5
JFL-30 30 +0.040 +0.124 34 90 36 40 8.5 66 10 3 2 10
JFL-35 35 +0.050 +0.150 39 95 41 55 8.5 77 10 3 2 12
XFL-10 10 +0.013 +0.071 12 30 14 15 4.5 22 6 2 1 4
XFL-12 12 +0.016 +0.086 14 36 16 18 4.5 26 6 2 1 4.5
XFL-14 14 +0.016 +0.086 16 42 18 21 5.5 30 6 2 1 5
XFL-16 16 +0.016 +0.086 18 48 20 24 5.5 34 6 2 1 5.5
XFL-20 20 +0.020 +0.104 23 60 26 30 6.5 44 10 3 2 7
XFL-25 25 +0.020 +0.104 28 75 30 35 6.5 55 10 3 2 8.5
XFL-30 30 +0.020 +0.104 34 90 36 40 8.5 66 10 3 2 10
XFL-35 35 +0.025 +0.125 39 95 41 55 8.5 77 10 3 2 12
* after pressfit. Testing methods  page 75  ** Pressfit in H7 tolerance housing bore